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Revenue %
Exchange Revenue 549 392           572 324           572 324           62 675             193 403           188 787           4 616        2%

Service charges - Electricity 261 948           291 114           291 114           35 215             92 351             97 038             (4 687)       -5% 291 114                 

Service charges - Water 95 792             101 466           101 466           7 964               28 766             33 822             (5 056)       -15% 101 466                 

Service charges - Waste Water Management 79 803             80 729             80 729             6 771               27 433             26 910             524           2% 80 729                   

Service charges - Waste management 50 362             52 852             52 852             4 327               17 448             17 617             (169)          -1% 52 852                   

Sale of Goods and Rendering of Services 7 232               8 000               8 000               749                  3 104               2 665               439           16% 8 000                     

Agency services 2 585               2 663               2 663               232                  710                  888                  (178)          -20% 2 663                     

Interest earned from Receivables 11 146             13 965             13 965             2 025               5 710               4 655               1 055        23% 13 965                   

Interest earned from Current and Non Current Assets 17 396             12 573             12 573             2 138               7 707               4 191               3 516        84% 12 573                   

Rental from Fixed Assets 1 554               1 569               1 569               142                  581                  503                  78             15% 1 569                     

Licence and permits 1 241               665                  665                  104                  630                  220                  411           187% 665                        

Operational Revenue 20 331             6 728               6 728               3 007               8 962               278                  8 684        3119% 6 728                     

Non-Exchange Revenue 456 997           500 233           500 233           25 642             168 398           148 659           19 739      13%

Property rates 196 255           214 575           214 575           18 429             76 730             71 525             5 205        7% 214 575                 

Surcharges and Taxes 1 440               1 547               1 547               130                  521                  516                  5               1% 1 547                     

Fines, penalties and forfeits 61 541             55 024             55 024             4 089               13 543             13 758             (216)          -2% 55 024                   

Licence and permits –                    819                  819                  –                    –                    273                  (273)          -100% 819                        

Transfer and subsidies - Operational 177 463           211 047           211 047           1 431               72 182             56 846             15 335      27% 211 047                 

Interest 1 997               2 433               2 433               476                  1 210               811                  399           49% 2 433                     

Operational Revenue 13 813             14 788             14 788             1 088               4 213               4 929               (716)          -15% 14 788                   

Other Gains 4 490               –                    –                    –                    –                    –                    –             –                          

Total Revenue (excluding capital transfers and contributions) 1 006 389        1 072 557        1 072 557        88 317             361 801           337 446           24 355      7% 1 072 557              
Expenditure By Type

Employee related costs 322 315           393 991           393 991           873                  78 568             131 135           (52 567)     -40% 393 991                 

Remuneration of councillors 7 512               7 676               7 676               –                    1 824               2 559               (735)          -29% 7 676                     

Bulk purchases - electricity 233 306           250 425           250 425           18 653             75 505             83 475             (7 970)       -10% 250 425                 

Inventory consumed 16 895             21 128             21 128             3 717               6 764               7 010               (246)          -4% 21 128                   

Debt impairment 43 234             24 450             24 450             –                    –                    2 761               (2 761)       -100% 24 450                   

Depreciation and amortisation 37 325             42 281             42 281             3 523               14 094             14 093             1               0% 42 281                   

Interest 24 380             16 046             16 046             –                    –                    5 349               (5 349)       -100% 16 046                   

Contracted services 80 828             135 492           135 492           5 062               12 187             44 416             (32 229)     -73% 135 492                 

Transfers and subsidies 9 221               14 068             14 068             1 064               3 824               4 473               (649)          -15% 14 068                   

Irrecoverable debts written off 76 560             61 650             61 650             1 187               6 978               20 550             (13 572)     -66% 61 650                   

Operational costs 78 588             105 104           105 104           4 179               23 384             33 948             (10 564)     -31% 105 104                 

Losses on Disposal of Assets 944                  –                    –                    –                    –                    –                    –             –                          

Other Losses 0                      –                    –                    –                    –                    –                    –             –                          

Total Expenditure 931 108           1 072 310        1 072 310        38 258             223 128           349 767           (126 639)   -36% 1 072 310              

Surplus/(Deficit) 75 282             247                  247                  50 059             138 673           (12 321)           150 995    (0)              247                        

Transfers and subsidies - capital (monetary allocations) 89 640             70 466             70 466             7 391               28 368             23 489             4 880        0               70 466                   

Surplus/(Deficit) after capital transfers & contributions 164 922           70 713             70 713             57 451             167 042           11 167             70 713                   
Surplus/(Deficit) after income tax 164 922           70 713             70 713             57 451             167 042           11 167             70 713                   

Surplus/(Deficit) attributable to municipality 164 922           70 713             70 713             57 451             167 042           11 167             70 713                   
Surplus/ (Deficit) for the year 164 922           70 713             70 713             57 451             167 042           11 167             70 713                   
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